BME Growth



October 2020



BME GROWTH KEY INDICATORS. October 2020

BME Growth companies stand out at the European Small and Mid-Cap Awards 2020

Four BME Growth companies listed on this market in 2019 have been nominated as finalists in the four categories of the 8th edition of the **European Small and Mid-Cap Awards 2020. PROEDUCA ALTUS** (International Star), **KOMPUESTOS** (Rising Star), **HOLALUZ** (Star of Innovation) and **IZERTIS** (Star of 2020) are the BME Growth shortlisted companies selected for these awards. The winners will be announced during the Awards Ceremony on 16th & 17th November 2020.

The European Small and Mid-Cap Awards are organized by the FESE, European Issuers and the European Commission with the aim of promoting best practices and highlighting the best European SMEs that have accessed to capital markets in the last two years.

MORE +



Indices linked to BME Growth change their name as of October 1st

From now on, the IBEX MAB All Share index will be called IBEX Growth Market All Share, while the IBEX MAB 15, which is made up of the fifteen most liquid companies in this market, will be denominated IBEX Growth Market 15. These changes, which were implemented as of October 1st, take place following MAB's rebranding as BME Growth, after the Spanish stock market supervisor, CNMV, granted this market the European SME Growth Market status.

MORE +



leap into BME Growth after its experience in the BME Pre Market environment program CUATROOCHENTA, a company

specialising in the design, development and implementation of cloud solutions oriented to the digitization and optimization of organizations, based in Spain and Latin America, has reached to raise 2.5 million euro through an initial private offer before its listing on BME Growth.

CUATROOCHENTA has become the first

company that jumps from the Pre Market Environment program into BME Growth through a listing. This program supports companies on their way to capital markets through networking with investors, training and assistance in their adaptation to make the leap.

MORE +

EUROLATAM



One more year, BME is already preparing

the Latibex Forum. It celebrates its 22nd

anniversary and due the COVID-19 the

Forum will be **Virtual**. The Forum begins on the **24th** with an opening panel and the "One-On-One" meetings and the sectoral panels will take place on the **25th and 26th**.

AGILE, ATRYS, CLERHP, FACEPHI y GIGAS are the companies listed on BME Growth participating on these sectorial panels or in the One-On-One meetings

MORE +

scheduled with investors.

Issuer



"BME Growth has been the vehicle that allowed our company to growth (organically and inorganically) by doubling

our size since our listing on this market

(2016) to 2019" says the CEO of Atrys

Health, Isabel Lozano.

Referring private equity firms such as Inveready and Axon Partners, financial advisors (Norgestión and GVC Gaesco) and the BME Growth company, Atrys Health agreed, all of them, on the importance of financing through capital markets to grow more and better. All this on a webinar organized by ASCRI and BME Growth moderated by its managing director Jesús Gonzalez. Topics such as the liquidity of BME Growth companies:

BME Growth moderated by its managing director Jesús Gonzalez. Topics such as the liquidity of BME Growth companies' improvement or the complementarity of this market with venture capital were also highlighted. This event can be watched on the following link.

VIDEO

Date

16/10/2020

Link

Read

Analysis of BME Growth companies

Research firm

PANGAEA Lighthouse (Initiation of coverage)

FACEPHI	Lighthouse (Review of estimates)	27/07/2020	Read
GREENALIA	GVC Gaesco (Review of estimates)	23/07/2020	Read
LLEIDA.NET	Checkpoint (Quarterly Update)	22/07/2020	Read
ATRYS HEALH	GVC Gaesco (Review of estimates)	14/07/2020	Read
IFFE FUTURA	Lighthouse (Initiation of coverage)	09/07/2020	Read
IFFE FUTURA	Lighthouse (Initiation of coverage)	09/07/2020	Read
BME Growth			

Tramontana, 2 bis 28231 Las Rozas - Madrid (España)

(www.aepd.es).

Tel.: +34 91 589 21 02

We inform you that your contact information is stored in our systems and is handled in accordance with our <u>privacy policy</u>.

We keep your data for the sole purpose of sending you information related to our professional

activity that we consider might be of your interest.

Your contact information will be used exclusively for our own internal uses and will not be

transferred to third parties.

If you do not wish to receive our communications, please, use this link to inform us.

You may exercise in any time your access, rectification, erasure, restriction of processing, portability and objection rights, by writing tothe Grupo BME's Data Protection Officer, Plaza de

la Lealtad, 1, 28014 Madrid or by email to protecciondedatos@grupobme.es.

For any complaints you may contact the Agencia Española de Protección de Datos